
IHRE ANSPRECHPARTNER

Marco Schmitz | m.schmitz@aab-as.de 

Geschäftsführender Gesellschafter 

Tel.: +49 2202 817 9666| Mobil: +49 171 2683 093

Monika Ladislau | m.ladislau@aab-as.de

Assistentin der Geschäftsleitung

Tel.: +49 2202 817 9668

David Krahnenfeld | david.krahnenfeld@ampega.com

Leiter Vertrieb Wholesale & Produktmarketing

Tel.: +49 221 7907 997 13 | Mobil: +49 172 6721 622

Andreas Kaiser | akaiser@greiff-ag.de

Business Development Manager - Institutional Clients

Tel.: +49 761 7676 95 42 | Mobil: +49 152 3466 24 96

Sultan Deniz | deniz@greiff-ag.de

Business Development Managerin - Institutional Clients

Tel.: +49 761 7676 95 41 | Mobil: +49 152 2698 15 18

Mirko Gruhlke | Mirko.Gruhlke@hansainvest.de

Teamleitung Key Account Management 

Financial Assets

Tel.: +49 40 30057 68 69 | Mobil: +49 162 6296 607

André Heidecke | andre.heidecke@hansainvest.de

Key Account Manager Financial Assets

Tel.: +49 40 30057 6552| Mobil: +49 171 4152 354

Gerrit Braith | braith@loys.de

Vorstand Vertrieb

Tel.: +49 69 24754 440

Marcel Vogler | marcel@teq.capital

Geschäftsführer

Tel.: +49 151 1222 51 56 

Mike Judith | mike@teq.capital

Chief Sales Officer

Tel.: +49 151 2664 55 85 | Mobil: +352 6212 899 79 

Dr. Malte Kirchner | malte.kirchner@dnb.no

Head of German-speaking Europe

Tel.: +352 6213 940 99

Torsten Seuberth | Torsten.Seuberth@dnb.no

Senior Wholesale Manager

Tel.: +352 6216 398 93

Dirk Zabel | dirk.zabel@tbfsam.com

Geschäftsführer

Tel.: +49 40 30853 35 33 | Mobil: +49 151 1116 49 99

Carsten Uekermann | carsten.uekermann@tbfsam.com

Vertriebsdirektor 

Tel.: +49 40 30853 35 30 | Mobil: +49 176 4784 97 16

Franziska Grosch | grosch@loys.de

Vertriebsdirektorin

Tel.: +49 69 24754 44 16 
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